
Geographic Origin of All Students Registered for Credit 2,785

Region States Represented % of Students

MidatlanƟc (5 states)

Midwest (12 states)
New England (6 states)*

South (13 states and DC)

Southwest (4 states)

West (11 states)
Int'l, Mil/Govt Overseas, US Territories 2.3%

1.9%
0.7%
3.7%
73.1%
1.7%
16.6%

29
10
4
12
6
8
5

* Headcount RI 21.0%586
GraduaƟon and RetenƟon Rates
6-year GraduaƟon Rate (2015 Cohort)

(2016 Cohort)
(2017 Cohort)
(2018 Cohort)
(2019 Cohort)

First to Second Year RetenƟon(2020 Cohort)
(2021 Cohort)
(2022 Cohort)
(2023 Cohort)
(2024 Cohort)

72.9%
76.9%
74.9%
75.5%
73.2%

82.2%
82.8%
85.3%
82.4%
83.4%

Degrees Awarded July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024 749
Baccalaureate Degrees
Post-Baccalaureate (CerƟficate of Graduate Studies)
Masters Degrees
Post-Masters (CerƟficate of Advanced Graduate Studies)
Doctor of Nursing PracƟce
Doctor of Philosophy 19

11
6

193
11
509

Full-Ɵme Faculty** 139
Male
Female
Unknown 1%

62%
37%

1
86
52

U.S. Nonresident
Hispanic/LaƟno
American Indian or Alaska NaƟve
Asian
Black or African American
NaƟve Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
Two or More Races
Race/ethnicity unknown 5.8%

0.0%
82.0%
0.0%
4.3%
2.9%
0.0%
5.0%
0.0%

8
-

114
-
6
4
-
7
-

Total Tenured & Tenure Track | % of Full-Ɵme Faculty
Num. Tenured | % of Tenured and Tenure Track
Num. Tenure Track | % of Tenured and Tenure Track
**includes faculty on sabbaƟcal or leave

37%
63%
68%

35
60
95

Staff (non-instrucƟonal) 310
Full-Ɵme Staff (SRU)
Part-Ɵme Staff (SRU)
(Excludes contracted staff)

18
292

Undergraduates Living On Campus 1,259

Percent of full-Ɵme degree-seeking undergraduates living on campus 60%

Plant
Buildings
Acreage 80

45

OperaƟng Budget for Fiscal Year 2026 $91,300,000

Endowment (Market Value) June 30, 2025 $102,261,000

Cost of AƩendance 2025-26 (Full-Ɵme undergraduate) $71,730
TuiƟon
Fees
Room & Board
(Trad'l housing & required board for resident freshmen)

$19,500
$930

$51,300

SALVE REGINA UNIVERSITY
Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness
https://salve.edu/our-mission/campus-offices-and-ser-
vices/institutional-research-and-effectiveness

Student of Color excludes U.S. Nonresident, White, and Unknown

Enrollment data as of October 1st census date; Full Ɵme and part Ɵme status per SRU load
definiƟons and may differ from external reporƟng.

Enrollment - SRU Load
FT PT Total

Undergraduate Matric
Non-mat
Total

Graduate Matric
Non-mat
Total

Grand Total

2,128
12

2,116

46
4
42

2,082
8

2,074

657
2

655

212
2
210

445

445

2,7852582,527
FTE SRU Load 2,655.0

Total Headcount (Registered for Credit) 2,785

Male
Female 70.7%

29.3%
1,970
815

FT
PT 9.3%

90.7%
258
2,527

U.S. Nonresident
Hispanic
American Indian
Asian
Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White
Two or More Races
Unknown 4.6%

3.5%
73.6%
0.1%
3.2%
1.7%
0.2%
10.4%
2.7%

128
98

2,050
2
90
46
6
290
75

Students of Color 19.1%532
Undergraduate (Registered for Credit) 2,128
Male
Female 71.5%

28.5%
1,522
606

FT
PT 2.2%

97.8%
46

2,082

U.S. Nonresident
Hispanic
American Indian
Asian
Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White
Two or More Races
Unknown 4.2%

3.8%
72.0%
0.0%
2.4%
2.0%
0.2%
12.6%
2.8%

90
80

1,533
1
51
42
4
268
59

Students of Color 21.0%446
Graduate (Registered for Credit) 657
Male
Female 68.2%

31.8%
448
209

FT
PT 32.3%

67.7%
212
445

U.S. Nonresident
Hispanic
American Indian
Asian
Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White
Two or More Races
Unknown 5.8%

2.7%
78.7%
0.2%
5.9%
0.6%
0.3%
3.3%
2.4%

38
18
517
1
39
4
2
22
16

Students of Color 13.1%86
Freshman Admission (First Day of Class) 583

Freshman ApplicaƟons
Freshman Acceptances (SelecƟvity)
Freshmen Enrolled (Yield) 13.4%

66.2%
583
4,364
6,589

First-Ɵme, Full-Ɵme Students (October 1) 579
Male
Female 72.9%

27.1%
422
157

FT
PT

100.0%579

U.S. Nonresident
Hispanic
American Indian
Asian
Black or African American
White
Two or More Races
Unknown 2.4%

3.5%
73.4%
2.4%
1.9%
0.3%
14.3%
1.7%

14
20
425
14
11
2
83
10

Students of Color 22.5%130
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