## SALVE REGINA UNIVERSITY PROFILE OF THE UNIVERSITY - Fall 2025



nrollment - SF	RU Load			
omilient -Si	KO LOUG	FT	PT	Tot
Indergraduata	Matria		42	
Undergraduate	Matric Non-mat	2,074 8	42	2,11
	Total	2,082	46	2,12
Graduate	Matric	445	210	65
5. addate	Non-mat	5	2	
	Total	445	212	65
Grand Total		2,527	258	2,78
FTE SRU Load				2,655
Total Headcount	(Registered for Credit)			2,78
Male	,	815		29.3
Female		1,970		70.7
FT		2,527		90.7
PT		258		9.3
U.S. Nonresiden	t	75		2.7
Hispanic		290		10.4
American Indian		6		0.2
Asian		46		1.7
Black or African		90		3.2
Hawaiian/Pacific White	islander	2,050		0.1 73.6
wille Two or More Ra	CAS	2,030		3.5
Unknown	ccs	128		4.6
Students of Colo	or	532		19.1
Undergraduate (F	Registered for Credit)			2,12
Male		606		28.5
Female		1,522		71.5
FT		2,082		97.8
PT		46		2.2
U.S. Nonresident		59		2.8
Hispanic		268		12.6
American Indian		4		0.2
Asian Black or African American		42 51		2.0
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander		1		0.0
White		1,533		72.0
Two or More Races		80		3.8
Unknown		90		4.2
Students of Color		446		21.0
Graduate (Registe	ered for Credit)			6.
Male		209		31.8
Female		448		68.2
FT		445		67.7
PT		212 16		32.3 2.4
U.S. Nonresiden <sup>.</sup> Hispanic	ι	22		3.3
American Indian		2		0.3
Asian		4		0.6
Black or African	American	39		5.9
Hawaiian/Pacific	Sislander	1		0.2
White		517		78.7
Two or More Ra Unknown	ces	18 38		2.7 5.8
Unknown Students of Colo	ar.	86		13.1
	sion (First Day of Class)	80		55
Freshman Applic		6 5 9 0	<u> </u>	
		6,589		66.2
	tances (Selectivity)	4,364		66.2
Freshmen Enroll	· '	583	3	13.4
	me Students (October 1)			5
Male		157		27.1
Female		422		72.9
FT		579		100.0
PT				
U.S. Nonresident		10		1.7
Hispanic		83		14.3
American Indian		2		0.3
Asian		11		1.9
Black or African American		14		2.4
Black or African				
		425		/ 3 /
White	res	425		
White Two or More Ra	ces	20		73.4 3.5
White				

Geographic Origin of All Students	Registered for Credit	2,785
Region	States Represented	% of Students
Midatlantic (5 states)	5	16.6%
Midwest (12 states)	8	1.7%
New England (6 states)*	6	73.1%
South (13 states and DC)	12	3.7%
Southwest (4 states)	4	0.7%
West (11 states)	10	1.9%
Int'l, Mil/Govt Overseas, US Territo		2.3%
* Headcount RI	586	21.0%
Graduation and Retention Rate	<del></del>	73.2%
6-year Graduation Rate	(2015 Cohort) (2016 Cohort)	75.5%
	(2017 Cohort)	74.9%
	(2018 Cohort)	76.9%
First to Second Year Retention	(2019 Cohort)	72.9% 83.4%
That to accord real Retention	(2021 Cohort)	82.4%
	(2022 Cohort)	85.3%
	(2023 Cohort)	82.8% 82.2%
Degrees Awarded July 1, 2023	(2024 Cohort)	749
Baccalaureate Degrees	June 30, 2024	509
Post-Baccalaureate (Certificate	of Graduate Studies)	11
Masters Degrees	,	193
Post-Masters (Certificate of Adv	vanced Graduate Studies)	6
Doctor of Nursing Practice	11	
Doctor of Philosophy		19
Full-time Faculty**		139
Male Female		52 37% 36 62%
Unknown		1 1%
U.S. Nonresident		- 0.0%
Hispanic/Latino		7 5.0%
American Indian or Alaska Nativ	ve	- 0.0% 4 2.9%
Black or African American		6 4.3%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacifi	c Islander	- 0.0%
White		14 82.0%
Two or More Races		- 0.0%
Race/ethnicity unknown		8 5.8%
Total Tenured & Tenure Track   %	of Full-time Faculty	95 68%
Num. Tenured   % of Tenured and		60 63%
Num. Tenure Track   % of Tenured		35 37%
**includes faculty on sabbatical or	r leave	210
Staff (non-instructional) Full-time Staff (SRU)		<b>310</b> 292
Part-time Staff (SRU)		18
(Excludes contracted staff)		
Undergraduates Living On Cam	ipus	1,259
Percent of full-time degree-see	king undergraduates living on car	mpus 60%
Plant		
Buildings		45
Acreage		80
Operating Budget for Fiscal Ye	ar 2026	\$91,300,000
Endowment (Market Value)	June 30, 2025	\$102,261,000
Cost of Attendance 2025-26 (Fe	ull-time undergraduate)	\$71,730
Tuition	\$51,300	
Fees		\$930
Room & Board (Trad'l housing & required board	d for resident freshmen)	\$19,500
-	a.s. resident freshinely	ra Cardon Card
SALVE REGINA UNIVERSITY Office of Institutional Research	and Effectiveness	S
https://salve.edu/our-mission		222

https://salve.edu/our-mission/campus-offices-and-services/institutional-research-and-effectiveness

Student of Color excludes U.S. Nonresident, White, and Unknown

Enrollment data as of October 1st census date; Full time and part time status per SRU load definitions and may differ from external reporting.